stignacecarshow.com

St. Ignace Visitors Bureau

Presents the 49th Annual

St. Ignace Car Show & Swap Meet

June 26-28, 2025

Vending will be back downtown as it was in 2024

SPECTATORS & FREE & ADMISSION

VENDING APPLICATION

Setup - Thursday, June 26

2024 Vendor? Yes___ No___

Name:				
Company Name:				
Address:				
City:				
Phone:		Fax:		
Email:				
List of all merchandise for sale:				
All 10' x 20' spaces are \$100 each.				
Number of spaces x \$ 100 = 5	\$		<u> </u>	
Please make check payable to: St. Ignace Ca	r Show	Total Amoun	t Remitted (ITS Funds): \$	

Mail to: St. Ignace Car Show Vending

P. O. Box 240 St. Ignace, MI 49781

Set-up Day: Thursday, June 27 - Noon

Pre-registration by: May 15, 2024 No refunds after June 1, 2024

Questions, call or text 906-440-7553 or email: kyle_brow13@hotmail.com or Ed Ryan at 906-430-7384

Upon arrival to the marina dock, you will be directed to you space

Product limitations. No electricity provided.

No offensive materials. Please provide

Liability Clause

your own tents, tables & chairs.

I accept and assume full liability for any injury to me or my property, agents, or employees at any time and from any cause on the premises of the event site. I expressly release the management from any liability for such loss or injury and agree to provide and pay for my own insurance. I have read and understand the product limitation guidelines.

X	
Signature	Date